Ordering Information
NO. OF CONTACTS CONTACT LOADING CATALOG NO. TERMINATION STYLE MM
(INCHES)
120 a, b, c        1, 2, 3 –40 MXR120-021-2
120 a, b, c        1, 2, 3 –40 MXR120-031-2
120 a, b, c        1, 2, 3 –40 MXR120-051-2-1
120 a, b, c        1, 2, 3 –40 MXR120-081-2
120 a, b, c        1, 2, 3 –40 MXR120-091-2-1
120 a, b, c        1, 2, 3 –40 MXR120-101-2-1
120 a, b, c        1, 2, 3 –40 MXR120-111-2-1
TYPE R
MALE EXPANDED INVERSE DIN
PCB CONNECTOR (120 POSITION)
Two–Piece Connectors